20
Horizontal Gel Units
BENEFITS INCLUDE
• Large format - 20 x 20cm gel tray is
ideal for high-resolution techniques,
such as screening PCR® products and
RFLP analysis
• Four comb slots - at 5cm intervals along

buffer recirculation during
electrophoresis to
maintain buffer pH
and prevent ionic
gradient formation
• Coloured loading strips - for easy well
detection when loading
• UV-transparent acrylic casting tray -
allows the user to handle the gel on the
transilluminator with minimum risk of
exposure to hazardous ethidium bromide
• Side handles - for safe and easy
transportation around the laboratory
• Cooled version available - see page 24
HU20 Maxi-Standard Horizontal
HU20-SS - 20cm long Scie-Plas
Super-Seals offer total versatility in
casting, allowing the gel length to be
tailored to each user’s personal
requirements

Recommended Power Consort EV243
Supplies
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complete System Part No.
Maxi-standard horizontal gel unit with removable casting tray,
including casting gates with integral silicone seals, 2 x 1mm thick,
16-sample combs, coloured loading strips and
buffer recirculation ports HU20
Replacement Parts & Accessories
1 x gel casting tray, 20 x 20cm, including casting gates
with integral silicone seals HU20-UT
2 x buffer recirculation ports HU-BRP
2 x casting gates with integral silicone seals HU20-CG
1 x silicone gasket, 1 metre HU-SG
2 x Scie-Plas Super-Seals HU20-SS
12 x coloured loading strips HU20-CS
1 x gel scoop HU20-GS
2 x 0.2mm thick, platinum electrode wire PT-0.2
2 x 1 metre power leads with shrouded
4mm power output connectors CABLE-4
HU20 Combs
Part No. Thickness Sample Tooth Max. Sample Volume
(mm) Throughput Width (mm) Spacing (mm) in a 5mm
Deep Well (µl)
HU20-C1-16 1 16 8.5 3 35
*HU20-C1-20MC 1 20 7 2 30
HU20-C1-28 1 28 5 2 20
*HU20-C1-40MC 1 40 3 2 13
+HU20-C1-21/42MC 1 21/42 5/2.5 4/2 22/11
HU20-C1.5-16 1.5 16 8.5 3 55
*HU20-C1.5-20MC 1.5 20 7 2 45
HU20-C1.5-28 1.5 28 5 2 30
*HU20-C1.5-40MC 1.5 40 3 2 19
+HU20-C1.5-21/42MC 1.5 21/42 5/2.5 4/2 32/16.5
HU20-C2-16 2 16 8.5 3 75
*HU20-C2-20MC 2 20 7 2 60
HU20-C2-28 2 28 5 2 40
*HU20-C2-40MC 2 40 3 2 25
+HU20-C2-21/42MC 2 21/42 5/2.5 4/2 43/21.5
*Multi-channel pipette compatible
+Reversible and multi-channel pipette compatible
Replacement parts and accessories
TECHNICAL TIP | RNA